Optimized fit and easy tip ejection - improved cone
geometry for a secure fit
Quick and easy volume check - graduation marks on tip at
standard volumes
Precise pipetting without loss of sample - conical tip opening
prevents drop formation at the end of the tip
High quality material - tips made of autoclavable, non-
wettable, virgin polypropylene

121 °C
20 min
Ordering information
Volume Cat. No.Sales UnitColour
4-500-C5-0
Sterilized Pack Type
10/20 µL 5x10clear carton
200 µL
Format
8x12
8x12 4-501-C5-05x10clear carton
200/300 µL 8x12 4-502-C5-05x10clear carton
1000 µL, long 8x12 4-503-C5-05x10clear carton
1000 µL, short 6x10 4-504-C5-05x10clear carton
X
Ti
p
|